
Horsebarn - June 2015

6/1/15 - 6/30/15 HORSEBARN

Total 10777

Peak Day Sat, Jun 27, 2015 (628)

Minimum Day Thu, Jun 18, 2015 (124)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 359

Monthly Average 10934

Date HORSEBARN

Mon, Jun 1, 2015 280

Tue, Jun 2, 2015 383

Wed, Jun 3, 2015 407

Thu, Jun 4, 2015 395

Fri, Jun 5, 2015 285

Sat, Jun 6, 2015 527

Sun, Jun 7, 2015 496

Mon, Jun 8, 2015 377

Tue, Jun 9, 2015 401

Wed, Jun 10, 2015 364

Thu, Jun 11, 2015 427

Fri, Jun 12, 2015 262

Sat, Jun 13, 2015 472

Sun, Jun 14, 2015 347

Mon, Jun 15, 2015 210

Tue, Jun 16, 2015 127

Wed, Jun 17, 2015 237

Thu, Jun 18, 2015 124

Fri, Jun 19, 2015 278

Sat, Jun 20, 2015 554

Sun, Jun 21, 2015 387

Mon, Jun 22, 2015 386

Tue, Jun 23, 2015 337

Wed, Jun 24, 2015 314

Thu, Jun 25, 2015 271

Fri, Jun 26, 2015 215

Sat, Jun 27, 2015 628

Sun, Jun 28, 2015 614

Mon, Jun 29, 2015 349

Tue, Jun 30, 2015 323


